
 

 

Staff Directory 

Small Business Unit 
(Accounts with total premium <$20,000) 

 
Deirdre Sanford Small Business Leader/VP dsanford@halcyonuw.com  (407) 660-5901 
Jennifer Eick Assistant Production Underwriter jeick@halcyonuw.com  (321) 527-2193 
Paige Shaw Assistant Underwriter (#’s, A-C) pshaw@halcyonuw.com  (321) 587-4269 
Dil Pratts Assistant Underwriter (D-J) dpratts@halcyonuw.com  (321) 587-4267 

Maday Senespleda Assistant Underwriter (K-Q) msenespleda@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-9468 
Elizabeth Woods Assistant Underwriter (R-Z) ewoods@halcyonuw.com  (407) 660-5917 

 Maitland, FL 32751 Suite 420 555 Winderley Place 
407.660.1881 800.393.9090 Fax: 407.660.0525 

For Loss Runs: lossruns@halcyonuw.com  
For Agency Bill Questions: srahman@halcyonuw.com  
For Direct Bill Questions: bpearson@halcyonuw.com
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